Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
LDR-176RD2-LA1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number ldr-176rd2-la1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name LDR-176RD2-LA1
Description LED ring light, OD=176mm, ID=140mm, red, 24VDC, low
angle
ETIM Class EC003015
EAN 4547648973243.0
Group SZ
Fam SZZ
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 9031900000.0
OC Code AA039959F
Second Item Number LDR176RD2LA1
Category akcesoria do systemów inspekcyjnych
Stat Fam CADA
Stat Fam description Cables
Publication sort ZZZZ1
Primary Package Length 199
Primary Package Width 181
Primary Package Depth 24
Dimensions 199mm x 181mm x 24mm
Primary Package Weight 220 g
Description
LED ring light, OD=176mm, ID=140mm, red, 24VDC, low angle